









SWAYAM ARPIT ONLINE COURSE CERTIFICATION

This Certificate is awarded to

VANDNA SONI

for successfully completing the ARPIT Course for Career

Advancement Scheme (CAS) promotion

Online Refresher Course in Chemistry for Higher Education Faculty

with a "A" Grade in the proctored examination held on 30.03.2019

Offered by Sri Guru Tegh Bahadur Khalsa College, Delhi

Authorized Signatory of Institution (Course Coordinator) Sri Guru Tegh Bahadur Khalsa College, Delhi

Authorized Signatory of AICTE

Date of Issue : 29/05/2019

To validate and check scores: https://archive.swayam.gov.in/



Maharaja Agrasen College University of Delhi

Vasundhara Enclave, Delhi





Faculty Development Program MAC eLearning Portal and Content Creation

AKC/CERT/FDP07

24 April 2019



This is to certify that **Dr Vandna Soni** of Department of Chemistry, Maharaja Agrasen College has successfully completed 10 – day Faculty Development Program titled 'MAC eLearning Portal and Content Creation'.

Coordinator, AKC

Principal



Guru Angad Dev Teaching Learning Centre A Centre of MHRD under PMMMNMTT



सत्यमेव जयते Government of India Ministry of Human Resource Development



Certificate

Faculty Development Programme - 03

This is to certify that Vandna Soni of Maharaja Agrasen College, University of Delhi has successfully completed the Ten Days Faculty Development Programme entitled "University Functioning and Blended Learning" organised by Guru Angad Dev Teaching Learning Centre of MHRD, SGTB Khalsa College, University of Delhi on 8th December - 20th December 2018.

Dr. Jaswinder Singh

Director, Guru Angad Dev
Teaching Learning Centre of MHRD

Dr. Vimal Rarh

Joint Director, Guru Angad Dev Teaching Learning Centre of MHRD

www.tlckhalsa.in



under PMMMNMTT





S.No: GAD-TLC/2020-21/WB29/52

This is to certify that

VANDNA SONI, MAHARAJA AGRASEN COLLEGE, UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

has participated in One Day National Webinar entitled "Unravelling the National Education Policy 2020" organized by Guru Angad Dev Teaching Learning Centre, SGTB Khalsa College, University of Delhi under the Pandit Madan Mohan Malaviya National Mission on Teachers and Teaching (PMMMNMTT) of MHRD on 9th August 2020. (This is equivalent to a regular National Seminar).

Project Head & Joint Director



Internal Quality Assurance Cell Maharaja Agrasen College University of Delhi



National Webinar on

Enhancing 'Research Interest' of Research Publications

Certificate of Participation

is hereby presented to

Vandna Soni Maharaja Agrasen College

In appreciation to participation in Webinar on Enhancing 'Research Interest' of Research Publications organized by Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC), Maharaja Agrasen College, held on 3 June 2020.

Coordinator

IQAC

Principal

Maharaja Agrasen College



Internal Quality Assurance Cell Maharaja Agrasen College University of Delhi



National Webinar on

An Analysis of Opting Old Tax Rates Regime for Financial Year 2020-21

Certificate of Participation

is hereby presented to

Vandna Soni

Maharaja Agrasen College

In appreciation to participation in National Webinar on 'An Analysis of Opting Old Tax Rates Regime for Financial Year 2020-21' organized by Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC), Maharaja Agrasen College, held on 2 June 2020.

Coordinator

IQAC

Principal

Maharaja Agrasen College

Certificate of Appreciation



This is presented to

Dr. Vandna Soni

Maharaja Agrasen College, University of Delhi

in appreciation of her esteemed support as
Organising Committee Member
for the First International Webinar held during

June 5th - 10th 2020.

Dr. Niraj Kumar Singh

Dr. Sangeeta Mittal
Organising Secretary



Maharaja Agrasen College Teachers Voluntary Initiative for Sharing Ecological Responsibility and Conserving Heritage

organises

FIRST INTERNATIONAL WEBINAR SERIES

05-10 June 2020 on

COVID 19 PANDEMIC: A CRISIS OF HUMAN HEALTH OR PLANET HEALTH?

> To mark World Environment Day

in association with







IQAC, D S COLLEGE, KATIHAR



Guru Angad Dev Teaching Learning Centre A Centre of MHRD under PMMMNMTT



सत्यमव जयत Government of India Ministry of Human Resource Development





S.No:

GAD-TLC/20-21/WEB36/0539

This is to certify that

DR. VANDNA SONI, MAHARAJA AGRASEN COLLEGE, UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

has participated in One Day National Webinar entitled "Promotional Avenues for Teachers in Higher Education: CAS Regulations- 2018" organized by Guru Angad Dev Teaching Learning Centre, SGTB Khalsa College, University of Delhi under the Pandit Madan Mohan Malaviya National Mission on Teachers and Teaching (PMMMNMTT) of MHRD on 5th September 2020. (This is equivalent to a regular One Day National Seminar).

Dr. Jaswinder Singh

Principal, S.G.T.B. Khalsa College

Dr. Vimal Rarh

Project Head & Joint Director